OOooooo

000 0:2017111600004718413275 0000:2017.11.16 10:57:49 0000:2017.11.16 19:34:42
go:00 oogoo:oo0n0 O O O O ;b1 22 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

D000D00000000000O
goono

ooO oooo DO000| 000000000000000000
ood 27 1 4/ DDO0O000000000000O0
DOoO/o00o0o0n 24 0 3| 000D
Doooooood 2 0 2 000DDDOOOODODOOO® OO
0009IO0000000 0 0 o/ 0DDDODOD” @OD0000* O
noooooo 0 0 o/ DOO600" 0000000
ood

gooboobobooooooon

1.20150 305000 0000000000000 000O0O0OO2017010000000O2000000000081110005000
1obooooooooooooeoboooon

22000 10400000000000000000DOO0O0DO0OOODODO201701000000O0DO10,0000000007,9850
gosgoboioogoooooooooooboeubboonon

gobOobooOobOOo0oOOoOo0ecOOOOOOOODOOOn

3. 2017040700 000000O00ODO0ODOODLODLOOOOOOOODODODbODbDOz207O10000000O20,0000000

00 17,6270

201703012000 00000000000O0DO0O000O0O2017011000000271620 000 0 04,990

0150601000 000000000000O0O0OC0OO0OO201701000 0000037750000 00 010,390

20150601000 0000000000000O0000O0DO20170100,00000000014846000 00000

2015030270 0 000000000000 0DOO00DbOObO20170100 0000 D0 10,0000 00O D 0O 09,5230

2015030270 00 0000000000000 0C00DO20170100,000000000996000000O00

20140110B0000000000000000O0C00O000O02017011000000¢62,00000000033,7640

lo.2040 10 BO0OD0O0O0O0O0O0O0ODO0OLOOO0OO0OOO0OO20170110,000000000DOe620000 0000000

11.201400020 0 0 00000000DO0O0O0ODOO0OOOO0O0O0DOO0OO2070100000000O50000 0000000

12.2014090020 0 0000000000000 DOO0OOO0O0O0O0ODOOO20170100,000000000O5,06000000
oo

B.2014000 2000000000000 000O00L0ODO0OOOOO0OO0OO20I7DIOD,0D0D0DOOOO41060000
ogod

14.201400020 000000000000 00DO0O0O0OO0O0O0O0ODOOO20170100,000000000O04405000000
oo

1520409020 0000 0DO0DLOO00OO0OO00OD0ODO0bDObOObOOOOOD207D IO, DODODOOOO48OD0O0O0
ggod

16.201409020 0000000000 DO0O0O0ODOO0O0ODOO0OOODOOO201701I00,000000000O04206000000
oo

© o N o g~

01 040



17.201400020 00000000000 OOODOODOODOOOOOOOO0O2017D 100, 0000000004522000000
od

18.201400020 0 000000000 DOOOODODO0OOOOOOODOOOODODbO20I7O010D,000000D0003,852000
ooood

19.201400020 0000000000000 0O0DO0O0DOODOOOOOOOO2017D 10O, 0000000005030 00000
oo

20.20140 8020 0O OO0DOOOOODOOOODOOOOOODOOODDO201701000000D0 O50,0000 0000 O 28,3060

212008020260 0 D00 DO0OOOODOOOODOOOODODO201701000000019,2000 000 0O 18,4980

22.20080 20260 D000 0ODOODOOOOOOOOOOODO2017O100,00000000019,2000 0000000

23.19980 50260 0 000000000 DOO0OOOOOOODOOOOOOOOO2017OD10000000O7,5000000000

242017030120 0000000000 DOO0OOOO0O0OO2017D40 0000

252014050170 00000000000 0O0O0OOOO0O0ODOO0O0OOOO0O20601200000

26.20010 20700 00000000O00O00DO0OOOOOOOODOODOO2000600000

27.20080 60240 000 000O0O0OOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOz01006000000e6000000000

goono

goooooooboooon
lT2008080250000000000000001200000000000000000C00O0201401000000

goono

gooobooooooooo

1.20150 10400 0000000000000 0004000000 00 000DOO00O0DDOO01706 0 DOOO0OOS0 0020
goboooooooooboboebooonoo

22015050190 00000000000000000DO1500000 0000000000 O0O<20180501900000020170
oooob3eso00osoooioDooooooooooooonooonon

gooboooooooooo

3.2017090200000000C0O0O0O0OS000000 000000000000 O20200002000000020170100000
489,48300

4.2017050180 00 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0O00150,0000000000000000202005018000000
2017090 O O O 134,7690

good

O00O0OO0O0OoOsOO00D0Od000oO0O00oOoOO0o0OoOoO0OoDoOOo0OOoDoOOoOoOooobocOoonn

EEEENEE

O00000000O0O0002000000000

gpooooooon

oo oooo goooDB oooo
1 20170 1100 130 000000 /ms*h*xl goonog
2 201700 110 130 0000 /A85%2 gooog
3 20170 1000 1003 O0oo00DOoooOoo/AAMS gogo
4 20170901 2700 0000 /*013*035 gogoo
5 2017090 140 00 0O 0O /CMBU*ER*02 gogoo

020 040



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

20170 901 50

20170 801 120

20170 70 300

20170 70 1700

20170 70 1700

20170 70 170

20170 70 1700

20170 70 1700

20170 70 170

20170 70 1700

20170 70 1400

20170 700 601

20170 601 2400

20170 60 110

201701 50 2801

20170 50 180

20170 50 160

20170 50 160

20170 50 1600

20170 50 120

201700 40 290

20170 40 700

20170 40 50

20170 30 2801

20170 20 40

20170 10 260

20170 10 2500

20170 10 2100

201601 1201 50

201601 1100 220

201601 800 2401

201600 801 120

201601 700 2801

20160 701 2500

20160 700 230

0000 /MAX*9*0
000 000O/AC*ys*em
00000000000 d uanjx
000000000 0ODOdDOd/xiao*eicha*un
OO0000000D0O *rb26
0 0O 0 O /bsb-sz*hg*wy022
0O OO O/C*BUS*R004
000000 doaod/Aniuji*gpeng
00000000000 0ODO f*zxa*dex
0000000000Dd/cgb*ex_*1
0000000000000 0/*h_za_chaxun*l
0 0O O O /b*b_szyhgrmpc0*9
00000000000 /*1*085225
0 00O 0O /C*BUSER*04
00O0DODO0O000O00Od/Hinbao
0000000000000 00O0Dd/o9*e99
000000000000 /Mystem-p*q
0000000000000 340 /c*ic8*00565087
000000000 0000D0ODaal/rir4ar
0000 0O /*song
00000 0O/AC*y*tem
00000 O /*dxy*jkex
0000000000 OOd/ABCN*BCCO1
00000000000 d Huanjx
0000000 Ooaono/*10*85225
0000 O00/ACsy*t*m
0000000000000 d/ixnbao
0 0 00O /*MB*SER004
0o0ooooooo/sPT
JoOoDO0OO0O0O0On/s10%8*+225
000D0O0ODO0O0O0O0Dd/duan*x
0 00 0O /CMB*SER0*4
000000000 [e*ticib_*zx
0000000000000 d/*inbao

I A O ¢

0s3d 040

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

oogo

goao

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

gogao

gogoo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gooon

gooon

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gooon

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo



41

42

43

44

45

46

10

L0b00b0ooooboooobobobooooooooobooboboboooboooooboobobOobobobobooboonDo

20160 501 1401

201601 400 260

201601 301 1801

20160 301 1601

201601 301 100

201601 100 2900

20160 100 2900

201601 100 601

20150 1200 160

20170 901 500

20170 70 170

20170 70 130

20170 700 601

20170 60 2500

20170 601 130

20170 601 500

20170 50 310

201701 50 2500

20170 50 1700

20170 50 120

20160 301 1801

000000000000 /d*anjx
000000000ogogd/xitbao
0000 /1%5725
0 O O O /2000*_17532_8*40237
0000000000000 Od/parzdb_*01
O0000oooDbOOoOo0DoOd/Hinbao
000000000000 /d*anjx
0 00 O /*#MBUSER*04

00000 0O/31*%00%623

OO00D00OO0O000000D0/P*Ce*_tank

oo

0000000000000 /PB*eq_ta*k

oo

oo

go

oo

gooooooooooDo/~BCeq_*oufl

oo

OO000000DOO0ODO /P Cegrdtexj2

00o0000O0ooDoOooDo/mBCeq_zru*l

O d

gboobooooooooobobobobooopoooogo

200000000000 oooooobbo0obOooooobOooooLobOooooObOooDbbOUoDbOODODOoDObOOODbOOO
o000oOooOooooOooDoOo0oO0oboOoOoobObOO0O0o0OO0OOoODwww.pbeere.org.end D 0O0O

gogo

gogo

goano

ooooo

oogo

gboboood

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

OO
]|
OO
]|
]|
OO
]|
OO

|
[
|
[
[
|
[
|

[
OO
[
OO
OO0 goo ogo god
OO
[
OO
[

gboboood

gooooooon
gooooooon

OoOoOd

gboboood

gboobooood

Job0ooooobobooboooooooboboboboobooooboboboboobobooboobobOoboD
40000000b0oboooooboooobobOobobooboobDobDobobobobbOobOoLDoDbUODbOo
5000000000000D0 000 400-810-886601

040 040



